
NW DIV: COMM SW COR OF LOT 5 BLK
THOMPSON S/D, E 186.14 FT FOR PO
70.25 FT TO C/L OF DYSON AVE (NO

GREEN WHITNEY
863 NW EARLY ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11695-074

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

04/08/2024 TP 0.45 4,560 0 0 4,560

STANDARD
1

162,453
444

4,560
167,457

0
167,457

HX HB 50,722
116,735
167,457

0

169,282

1511/1435 4/02/2024 WD U I 17 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HABITAT OF HUMANITY O

GREEN WHITNEY

1461/1301 2/10/2022 WD U I 17 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEWKIRK BRANDY NICOLE

HABITAT OF HUMANITY

2026
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2025HX Base Yr

863 NW EARLY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,462 111.4740 124.85 182,531 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1419

BAS 1,419 100 1,419 157,674

FOP 24 30 7 778

FOP 120 30 36 4,001

1,563 1,462 162,453

BAS= W33 S12 FOP= W4 S6 E4 N6$ S31 E5 FOP= S5 E24 N5 W24$ E28
N43$.

BAS

33

12

31

5

28

43

FOP

4

6

4

6

FOP5

24

5
24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 222.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 444

444

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 3,800.00 4,560.00 4,560


